

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.840/2001(For prel.hearing)

POONAM SRIVASTAVA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RAJAN PD.SRIVASTAVA @RAJAN KR.SRIVASTAVA

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay)

Date : 26/11/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Kameshwar Singh,adv.
Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J
.SP2

Issue notice returnable within six weeks.
Stay in the meantime.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master